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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

MERCY MEDICAL CENTER
PANCAKE DAY
5K/10K RUN AND 2.1 MILE WALK

September 27,
Centerville,

Name

1/13
1/7
1/2
1/9
1/6
2/6
1/8
2/13
1/10
3/13
4/13
5/13
6/13
2/7
1/4
7/13
1/3
2/4
2/8
8/13
3/7
2/9
9/13
2/10
1/16
3/10
3/8
10/13
3/6
3/9
4/7
1/11
2/3
3/4
5/7
1/2
4/9
2/16
3/16
2/11
4/10
6/7
4/8
1/10
5/8
2/10
5/10
3/11
3/10
2/2

Tyler Walter
Mark Dekker

Doug Lain

Avery Schmidt
Braden Lechtenberg
Will Schaeuble
Emily Lewis
Blake Dickinson
Darcie Whitlow
Sawyer Henderson
Denver Walker
Cameron Hindley
Will Smith
Steven Hall

Sage Richmond
Dan Senter

Chad Marriott
Emily Warren
Kianna Lechtenberg
Antonio Craver
Troy Senter
Jackie Cunningham
Mike Senter
Molly Weber

Cade Lechtenber
Amy Belloma
Taylor Brauman
Fred Lavely
James Jewett
Cassandra McDowell
Brad Withrow
Kadi Deatsch
Steven Kaster
Peyton Kauffman
Joe Sharp

Mike Walag

Jenny Matleovic
Myles Clawson
Mason Bauman
Carissa Otto
Krisi Lain

Mark Walag
Claire Mathews
Brenda Johnson
Cayleigh Whitlow
Liz Deatsch
Stacy Whiteman
Kate Brauman
Brenda Ortman
Stephen Cochran

2014
Towa

5K RESULTS

Iowa City
Centerville
Sartell
Centerville
Centerville
West Des Moines
Mystic
Centerville
Centerville
Iowa City
Centerville
Centerville
Pella
Marshalltown
Iowa City
Davenport
Smithville
Moravia
Centerville
Centerville
Jersey City
Des Moines
Olathe
Waukee
Centerville
Centerville
Exline
Centerville
Roseville
Stilwell
Centerville
Des Moines
St. Charles
Centerville
Centerville
Des Moines
Kansas City
Centerville
Exline
Corydon
Sartell
Omaha
Centerville
Bloomfield
Centerville
Mystic
Elkhorn
Centerville
Centerville
Centerville

St Age
IA 20
IA 51
MN 48
IA 20
IA 15
IA 15
IA 13
IA 22
IA 42
IA 22
IA 26
IA 26
IA 20
IA 56
IA 19
IA 26
MO 34
IA 16
IA 14
IA 21
NJ 52
IA 29
KS 24
IA 40
IA 12
IA 44
IA 14
IA 24
MI 18
KS 26
IA 50
IA 31
IA 32
IA 16
IA 50
IA 63
MO 28
IA 11
IA 12
IA 32
MN 48
NE 56
IA 11
IA 50
IA 14
IA 59
WI 45
IA 39
IA 50
IA 47
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

6/10
4/10
5/10
2/2
1/5
6/10
4/16
4/11
5/16
6/16
7/16
8/16
2/5
7/10
7/10
8/10
3/5
9/16
11/13
10/16
5/9
11/16
5/11
6/9
12/13
7/7
6/11
9/10
4/5
7/9
13/13
8/9
7/11
8/11
6/8
12/16
8/10
9/11
13/16
10/11
9/10
4/4
11/11
1/1
4/6
5/6
6/6
7/8
9/9
14/16
8/8
15/16
10/10
3/3
16/16
10/10
5/5

Susan Schaeuble
Mary Rezmcek
Becky Engle

Jeff Yelland
Teresa Yelland
Kerri Boender
Cole Hougo
Sharelle Glosser
Owen Webb

Bode Seddon
Avery Seddon
Leland Henderson
Karen Walag
Peggy Bullard
Michelle Williams
Julie Mall
Elizabeth Walag
Sam Hash

Tim Larson

Lucas Henderson
Kate Stamp
Matthew Lewis
Kim Young

Leah Baugh

Andy McGee

Mark McGee

Erin Thomas
Barbara Huisman
Julie Franklin
Crystal Maldonado
Jacob Heddinger
Erin Sutton

Amy Kaster

Stacy Watts
Monica Thomas
Jack Schaeuble
Linda Johnson
Malissa Pace
Braden O'Connor
Kate O'Connor
Johnna Cook
Hanna Sheston
Sara Vanderheyden
Bruce Davis
Harrison Schaeuble
Drake Grossklaus
Chris Roberts
Layla Strode
David Strode
Stephen Conley
Stephanie White
Dylan Young
Rhonda Caylor
Ryan Young
Jordan Clark
Marla Bronson
Sharon Hamlin

W Des Moines
Wauwatosa
Moravia
Centerville
Centerville
Oskaloosa
Wauwatosa
Moravia
Waukee
Centerville
Centerville
Centerville
Omaha
Centerville
Avon

Beatrice

Des Moines
Centerville
Centerville
Centerville
Neola

Mystic

Mystic
Johnston
Colfax

Colfax
Centerville
Fort Dodge
Moravia
Moravia

West Des Moines
Albia

Albia

West Des Moines
Adel

W Des Moines
Centerville
Udel

North Liberty
North Liberty
Colona
Centerville
Nevada

East Moline
West Des Moines
West Des Moines
W Des Moines
Centerville
Centerville
Albia

Albia

Mystic
Centerville
Mystic
Centerville
Albia

Silvis

IA
WI
IA
IA
IA
IA
WI
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
NE
IA
IN
NE
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IL
IA
IA
IL
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IL

47
54
54
64
66
52
11
30
10
11
13

64
55
43
53
62
10
24
11
24
12
32
23
23
50
35
59
60
23
23
27
35
36
10
12
49
34

35
46
18
36
76
16
16
16

28
11
12

57
38
13
46
69
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33:
33:
33:
33:
:20
33:
33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42
42
44
44
44
44
44
45:
45:
:08
47 2
47 :
48:
50:
51:
59:
59:

33

47

10
10
18
20

44
51
03
49
00
00
14
22
38
38
40
50
16
45
56
59
01
21
37
38
38
40
41
46
04
05
51
33
50
57
07
10
16
40
40
12
55
02
50
55
55
57
44
44

08
14
19
48
01
57
59

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:02
12:
12:
12:
:08
12:
:10
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
143
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
19:
19:

12

12

12

14

41
41
43
44
44
52
54
58
13
16
16
21
23
28
29
29
32
41
50
54
55
55

07
07
07

08

15
16
31
44
50
11
15
15
17
25
25
35
49
11
26
28
28
28

44
10
11
12
34
21
26
18
19
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163
211
81
202
57
203
84
25
98
48
205
156
132
134
136

MALE RESULTS

Name City

Tyler Walter Iowa City
Mark Dekker Centerville
Doug Lain Sartell
Braden Lechtenberg Centerville
Will Schaeuble West Des Moines
Blake Dickinson Centerville
Sawyer Henderson Iowa City
Denver Walker Centerville
Cameron Hindley Centerville
Will Smith Pella
Steven Hall Marshalltown
Dan Senter Davenport
Chad Marriott Smithville
Antonio Craver Centerville
Troy Senter Jersey City
Mike Senter Olathe

Cade Lechtenber Centerville
Fred Lavely Centerville
James Jewett Roseville
Brad Withrow Centerville
Steven Kaster St. Charles
Joe Sharp Centerville
Mike Walag Des Moines
Myles Clawson Centerville
Mason Bauman Exline

Mark Walag Omaha
Stephen Cochran Centerville
Jeff Yelland Centerville
Cole Hougo Wauwatosa
Owen Webb Waukee

Bode Seddon Centerville
Avery Seddon Centerville
Leland Henderson Centerville
Sam Hash Centerville
Tim Larson Centerville
Lucas Henderson Centerville
Matthew Lewis Mystic

Andy McGee Colfax

Mark McGee Colfax

Jacob Heddinger
Jack Schaeuble
Braden O'Connor
Bruce Davis
Harrison Schaeuble
Drake Grossklaus
Chris Roberts
Stephen Conley
Dylan Young

Ryan Young
Jordan Clark

West Des Moines
W Des Moines
North Liberty
East Moline
West Des Moines
West Des Moines
W Des Moines
Albia

Mystic

Mystic
Centerville

St Age
IA 20
IA 51
MN 48
IA 15
IA 15
IA 22
IA 22
IA 26
IA 26
IA 20
IA 56
IA 26
MO 34
IA 21
NJ 52
KsS 24
IA 12
IA 24
MI 18
IA 50
IA 32
IA 50
IA 63
IA 11
IA 12
NE 56
IA 47
IA 64
WI 11
IA 10
IA 11
IA 13
IA 9
IA 10
IA 24
IA 11
IA 12
IA 23
IA 50
IA 23
IA 12
IA 9
IL 76
IA 16
IA 16
IA 16
IA 11
IA 5
IA 38
IA 13
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201

154
76
60

192
30

127

137
86

204

218

188

131
10
46

122

140

148

175

119

111

133

219
220
43
74
215
65
124
115
149
90
85
21
151
116
183
193
157

FEMALE RESULTS

Name City

Avery Schmidt Centerville
Emily Lewis Mystic
Darcie Whitlow Centerville
Sage Richmond Iowa City
Emily Warren Moravia
Kianna Lechtenberg Centerville
Jackie Cunningham Des Moines
Molly Weber Waukee

Amy Belloma Centerville
Taylor Brauman Exline
Cassandra McDowell Stilwell
Kadi Deatsch Des Moines
Peyton Kauffman Centerville
Jenny Matleovic Kansas City
Carissa Otto Corydon
Krisi Lain Sartell
Claire Mathews Centerville
Brenda Johnson Bloomfield
Cayleigh Whitlow Centerville
Liz Deatsch Mystic
Stacy Whiteman Elkhorn
Kate Brauman Centerville
Brenda Ortman Centerville
Susan Schaeuble W Des Moines
Mary Rezmcek Wauwatosa
Becky Engle Moravia
Teresa Yelland Centerville
Kerri Boender Oskaloosa
Sharelle Glosser Moravia
Karen Walag Omaha

Peggy Bullard Centerville
Michelle Williams Avon

Julie Mall Beatrice
Elizabeth Walag Des Moines
Kate Stamp Neola

Kim Young Mystic

Leah Baugh Johnston
Erin Thomas Centerville
Barbara Huisman Fort Dodge
Julie Franklin Moravia
Crystal Maldonado Moravia
Erin Sutton Albia

Amy Kaster Albia

Stacy Watts West Des Moines
Monica Thomas Adel

Linda Johnson Centerville
Malissa Pace Udel

Kate O'Connor
Johnna Cook

Hanna Sheston
Sara Vanderheyden
Layla Strode
David Strode
Stephanie White

North Liberty
Colona
Centerville
Nevada
Centerville
Centerville
Albia

St Age
IA 20
IA 13
IA 42
IA 19
IA 16
IA 14
IA 29
IA 40
IA 44
IA 14
KS 26
IA 31
IA 16
MO 28
IA 32
MN 48
IA 11
IA 50
IA 14
IA 59
WI 45
IA 39
IA 50
IA 47
WI 54
IA 54
IA 66
IA 52
IA 30
NE 64
IA 55
IN 43
NE 53
IA 62
IA 24
IA 32
IA 23
IA 35
IA 59
IA 60
IA 23
IA 27
IA 35
IA 36
IA 10
IA 49
IA 34
IA 35
IL 46
IA 18
IA 36
IA 6
IA 28
IA 12
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55
56
57
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14
12
50

Rhonda Caylor
Marla Bronson
Sharon Hamlin

Centerville
Albia
Silvis

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1

14

Name City

Emily Lewis Mystic
Kianna Lechtenberg Centerville
Taylor Brauman Exline
Claire Mathews Centerville
Cayleigh Whitlow Centerville
Monica Thomas Adel

Layla Strode Centerville
Stephanie White Albia

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Cade Lechtenber
Myles Clawson
Mason Bauman
Cole Hougo

Owen Webb

Bode Seddon
Avery Seddon
Leland Henderson
Sam Hash

Lucas Henderson
Matthew Lewis
Jack Schaeuble
Braden O'Connor
Stephen Conley
Dylan Young
Jordan Clark

1 -

Centerville
Centerville
Exline
Wauwatosa
Waukee
Centerville
Centerville
Centerville
Centerville
Centerville
Mystic

W Des Moines
North Liberty
Albia
Mystic
Centerville

IA
IA
IL

57
46
69

T

48:19
59:57
59:59

15:
19:
19:

34
18
19

St

IA
IA
IA
WI
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

St

IA
IA
IA
IA

Age

12
11
12
11
10
11
13

10
11
12
12
11

13
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Time

27:48
29:52
29:52
33:51
34:49
35:00
35:00
35:14
36:16
36:56
37:01
41:07
41:40
47:08
47:14
51:01

Pace

11

:57
: 37
: 37
10:
11:
:16
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
13:
13:
15:
15:
16:

54
13

16
21
41
54
55
15
25
10
12
26

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 15 19
Name City
Sage Richmond ITowa City
Emily Warren Moravia
Peyton Kauffman Centerville
Hanna Sheston Centerville

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 15 - 19
Name City
Braden Lechtenberg Centerville
Will Schaeuble West Des Moines
James Jewett Roseville

Harrison Schaeuble

Drake Grossklaus

West Des Moines
West Des Moines



6 205

Place No.
1 100
2 145
3 210
4 201
5 111
6 5
7 74
8 215
9 193

Place No

Chris Roberts

W Des Moines

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Name

Avery Schmidt
Jackie Cunningham
Cassandra McDowell
Jenny Matleovic

Kate Stamp
Leah Baugh

Crystal Maldonado

Erin Sutton
David Strode

Centerville
Des Moines
Stilwell
Kansas City
Neola
Johnston
Moravia
Albia
Centerville

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

IA

St

IA
IA
KS
MO
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

16
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44:57

14:28
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Name City

Tyler Walter Iowa City
Blake Dickinson Centerville
Sawyer Henderson Iowa City
Denver Walker Centerville
Cameron Hindley Centerville
Will Smith Pella

Dan Senter Davenport
Antonio Craver Centerville
Mike Senter Olathe

Fred Lavely Centerville
Tim Larson Centerville
Andy McGee Colfax

Jacob Heddinger

West Des Moines

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS
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Kadi Deatsch
Carissa Otto
Kate Brauman

Sharelle Glosser

Kim Young
Erin Thomas
Amy Kaster
Stacy Watts
Malissa Pace

Kate O'Connor
Sara Vanderheyden

Des Moines
Corydon
Centerville
Moravia
Mystic
Centerville
Albia

West Des Moines

Udel

North Liberty

Nevada

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS
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9 187

10 178

11 69

12 81

13 57
Place No

1 31

2 87

3 137

4 46

5 133

6 219

7 65

8 124

9 90

10 85

11 116
Place No.

1 173

Chad Marriott
Steven Kaster

Smithville
St. Charles
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Place No.
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Ryan Young

FEMALE

Name

AGE

Mystic

GROUP RESULTS

Darcie Whitlow
Molly Weber
Amy Belloma
Krisi Lain
Stacy Whiteman
Susan Schaeuble

Michelle Williams

Linda Johnson
Johnna Cook
Marla Bronson

Centerville
Waukee
Centerville
Sartell
Elkhorn

W Des Moines
Avon
Centerville
Colona
Albia

IA

St

IA
IA
IA
MN
WI
IA
IN
IA
IL
IA

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40 -
Name City
Doug Lain Sartell
Stephen Cochran Centerville
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FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50 59
Name City
Brenda Johnson Bloomfield
Liz Deatsch Mystic
Brenda Ortman Centerville
Mary Rezmcek Wauwatosa
Becky Engle Moravia
Kerri Boender Oskaloosa
Peggy Bullard Centerville
Julie Mall Beatrice
Barbara Huisman Fort Dodge
Rhonda Caylor Centerville

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50 -
Name City
Mark Dekker Centerville
Steven Hall Marshalltown
Troy Senter Jersey City
Brad Withrow Centerville
Joe Sharp Centerville
Mark Walag Omaha
Mark McGee Colfax

38 M 50:48 16:21
Age S Time Pace
42 F 22:59 7:24
40 F 27:39 8:54
44 ¥ 27:58 9:00
48 F 30:16 9:45
45 F 31:58 10:18
47 F 33:10 10:41
43 F 35:38 11:29
49 F 41:10 13:15
46 F 42:12 13:35
46 F 59:57 19:18
Age S Time Pace
48 M 21:37 6:58
47 M 33:05 10:39
Age S Time Pace
50 F 31:19 10:05
59 F 31:57 10:17
50 F 32:03 10:19
54 F 33:10 10:41
54 F 33:18 10:43
52 F 33:44 10:52
55 F 35:38 11:28
53 F 35:40 11:29
59 F 37:41 12:08
57 F 48:19 15:34
Age S Time Pace
51 M 21:26 6:54
56 M 24:50 8:00
52 M 26:51 8:39
50 M 29:11 9:24
50 M 29:30 9:30
56 M 31:01 9:59
50 M 37:38 12:07



Place No.
1 131
2 122
3 119
4 43
5 50
Place No.
1 120
2 130
Place No.
1 25

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 69
Name City St Age S Time Pace
Teresa Yelland Centerville IA 66 F 33:20 10:44
Karen Walag Omaha NE 64 F 35:22 11:23
Elizabeth Walag Des Moines IA 62 F 35:50 11:32
Julie Franklin Moravia IA 60 F 37:46 12:10
Sharon Hamlin Silvis IL 69 F 59:59 19:19
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS -
Name City St Age S Time Pace
Mike Walag Des Moines IA 63 M 29:43 9:34
Jeff Yelland Centerville IA 64 M 33:20 10:44
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS -
Name City St Age S Time Pace
Bruce Davis East Moline IL 76 M 44:50 14:26



